KV2315 - FRENCH TERRY HOODED SWEATSHIRT

KV2315 FRENCH TERRY HOODED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Vintage Charcoal . Vintage Denim

XS
16
69
49
66

. Vintage Marsala

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m?
100% cotton

French terry with a special treatment for a "washed out" effect

Lined crossover-front hood
Kangaroo pockets

Ribbed side yokes

Ribbed hood edge, cuffs and hem

No brand label at neck, only size tag for easy relabelling

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged

This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each

piece unique

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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S M L XL 2XL
16 16 16 16 16
71 73 75 77 79
52 55 58 61 64
67 68 69 70 71

. Vintage Navy

3XL
16
81
67
72
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